Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 2
LED INDIRECT ONLY
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
PERFORMANCE
2.

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide for multiple
circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
347 Volt 347
(LD1 driver only)
Low Voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible LVN
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC. LV Voltage only.)
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming
LH1
DALI 1% Dimming D11
(250LF 3' minimum. 875LF max.)
Mounting
24" Cable Suspension C24_
48" Cable Suspension C48_
96" Cable Suspension C96_
(Specify canopy color, see finishes page for options.
Example: White = C24WH.)
(Specify one of the following in place of “C”
J - for 2" canopies at non–feed locations.
CS - for sloped ceiling applications.)
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 4 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Black Cord BKCD
Daylight Circuit _DC
Auxillary Circuit _EC
Backup Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(4' minimum. 120/277 Volt only. Does not meet UL 924.)
Finish
(See finishes page for The Naturals options)
Black BK
Titanium Silver TS
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length ft      in
Specify luminaire/row length
in 1" increments _ft _in
(2' minimum. Leave blank for patterns.
Smaller increments available, consult factory.)
Pattern Options
(2' minimum length)
‘L’ pattern A' x B'
‘U’ pattern A' x B' x C'
Rectangular pattern A' x B' R
(Consult factory for other pattern options)
Asymmetric Optic Batwing Optic Dust Cover
Lumens
per Foot
Delivered
Lumens
Tested
System Watts LPW Tested
System Watts LPW Tested
System Watts LPW
250LF 1000 7.34 136 7.29 137 7.23 138
375LF 1500 9.82 153 9.72 154 9.65 155
500LF 2000 12.64 158 12.54 160 12.41 161
625LF 2500 15.58 160 15.41 162 15.30 163
750LF 3000 18.58 161 18.37 163 18.24 164
875LF 3500 22.51 155 21.51 163 21.29 164
1000LF 4000 25.85 155 25.57 156 25.32 158
1125LF 4500 29.34 153 29.06 155 28.77 156
1250LF 5000 32.93 152 32.52 154 32.27 155
1375LF 5500 36.62 150 36.19 152 35.87 153